
tel: 024/553-903
e-mail: centare@gmail.com
www: www.centarelectronic.rs
adresa: Vladimira Nazora 5, Subotica

CIP - Pigtejl SC/UPC, Econ, MM OM3, 0,9mm,
aqua, Sx, 1,5m

Web cena - 500.00

web šifra LAN-04341

Karakteristike - Pigtejl SC/UPC, Econ, MM OM3, 0,9mm, aqua,
Sx, 1,5m

tel:+38124553903
mailto:centare@gmail.com
http://centarelectronic.rs/


Brend

Brend CIP


